
Technical Data
Mains Door Chime and Push Button

Description
This BG door bell kit is supplied complete with mains powered chime and white plastic bell push. 
Polished chrome bell push also available. 

Pack Contents
Door Chime
White Plastic Bell Push as standard. Polished Chrome Bell Push also available. 
Fixing Kit
Sounder
Traditional mechanical two tone ding-dong sound 

Supply Voltage
220 - 240V AC
Complete with built in transformer

Output
80dB at 1 metre

Product Description

Part Code Height (mm)Description Width (mm) Depth (mm)

Dimensions

MDC1-01

MDCPB1-01

MDCPB2-01

MDCPB3-01

MDCPB4-01

230 VAC Door Chime, wired

Bell Push, White Plastic

Bell Push, Brushed Steel

Bell Push, Polished Chrome

Bell Push, Brass

170

53

53

53

53

105

29

29

29

29

49

17

17

17

17

Product Images

MDC1

MDCPB1 MDCPB3

MDCPB2 MDCPB4


