

Technical Data

Mains Door Chime and Push Button

Product Description

Description

This BG door bell kit is supplied complete with mains powered chime and white plastic bell push. Polished chrome bell push also available.

Pack Contents

Door Chime

White Plastic Bell Push as standard. Polished Chrome Bell Push also available.

Fixing Kit

Sounder

Traditional mechanical two tone ding-dong sound

Supply Voltage

220 - 240V AC

Complete with built in transformer

Output

80dB at 1 metre

Dimensions

Part Code	Description	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)
MDC1-01	230 VAC Door Chime, wired	170	105	49
MDCPB1-01	Bell Push, White Plastic	53	29	17
MDCPB2-01	Bell Push, Brushed Steel	53	29	17
MDCPB3-01	Bell Push, Polished Chrome	53	29	17
MDCPB4-01	Bell Push, Brass	53	29	17

Product Images



MDC1



MDCPB1



MDCPB2



MDCPB3



MDCPB4